
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 25 24 3521 3411 1 1

2 Chandel 20 20 2029 2012 2 2

3 Churachandpur 22 22 3174 3164 3 3

4 Imphal East 25 25 6170 6165 4 4

5 Imphal West 75 75 7790 7789 5 5

6 Jiribam 11 11 1380 1369 6 6

7 Kakching 28 22 2412 2064 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 5 865 744 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 7 5 2400 2210 9 9

10 Noney 24 14 1734 1518 10 10

11 Pherzawl 12 8 1117 973 11 11

12 Senapati 12 12 3050 2987 12 12

13 Tamenglong 28 28 2201 2194 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 11 11 1964 1964 14 14
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District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 14-02-2022_07:30 pm)
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Tengnoupal 1419

Senapati 931

Noney 916

Kamjong 173

Jiribam 704

Sl. no.

Tengnoupal 59806 29007 48.50 21105 35.29

Tamenglong 56602 24518 43.32 17640 31.16 Tamenglong 1418

Senapati 97654 34090 34.91 26524 27.16

Pherzawl 39785 13979 35.14 13368 33.60 Pherzawl 908

Noney 47347 20281 42.83 14579 30.79

Kangpokpi 226948 50076 22.06 33669 14.84 Kangpokpi 4082

Kamjong 36837 13500 36.65 9118 24.75

Kakching 119836 92481 77.17 75524 63.02 Kakching 5082

Jiribam 40225 29293 72.82 24418 60.70

56.46

Imphal East 15486

Imphal West 443065 340778 76.91 280517 63.31 Imphal West 19461

Imphal East 378490 283939 75.02 223037 58.93

Bishnupur 196373 143194 72.92 110255 56.15 Bishnupur

174000

7308

Chandel 1203

Churachandpur 191047 114744 60.06 90077 47.15 Churachandpur 8255

Chandel 41655 30751 73.82 23520

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_14-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 14-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(14th 

February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 14th 

February, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

15 Thoubal 45 45 4915 4804 15 15

16 Ukhrul 19 19 1821 1812 16 16

372 346 46543 45180 43.50 7.19
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2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
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Precauti

onary 
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Dose
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1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 13 0 6 83 53 37 50 62 13 29 6 11 0 122 145 96 363 2568 2312 702 4620 4618 2341 7308 354 80774 57607 32954 27030 22278 18334 26 150502 110255 3069 263826

2 Chandel 0 0 2 1 0 40 22 1 62 7 37 4 44 0 0 166 12 42 220 1158 1060 354 4016 4051 3287 1203 46 16358 11377 5717 4333 3502 2653 53 31954 23520 3694 59168

3 Churachandpur 0 0 54 0 2 57 33 63 79 122 30 57 16 30 0 158 274 111 543 3248 2806 727 10684 10001 3373 8255 731 65883 48122 21497 17358 13432 11059 63 122999 90077 4163 217239

4 Imphal East 0 0 31 2 3 211 100 215 93 118 26 28 4 13 2 225 377 244 846 9124 8580 2617 19018 18949 7248 15486 1194 149408 106527 68017 56048 38372 31739 261 299425 223037 10126 532588

5 Imphal West 0 1 30 0 4 39 221 243 127 168 12 33 12 24 5 372 473 74 919 13434 11974 3551 32743 28400 9004 19461 1646 167860 129606 79586 68229 47155 40662 270 360239 280517 12825 653581

6 Jiribam 0 0 1 0 4 67 26 4 25 40 0 7 0 1 0 51 56 68 175 492 433 32 2128 1897 1415 704 37 17758 14061 6149 5440 2766 2550 2 29997 24418 1449 55864

7 Kakching 0 5 2 1 5 13 60 123 78 116 14 69 10 45 1 163 363 16 542 986 822 291 3490 3023 1151 5082 660 51126 38489 22285 19395 14594 13135 34 97563 75524 1476 174563

8 Kamjong 0 0 2 8 1 27 1 0 11 10 6 3 4 2 0 30 16 29 75 541 539 40 931 837 108 173 6 8010 4901 2337 1692 1681 1143 1 13673 9118 149 22940

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 4 0 1 16 32 4 20 31 2 5 1 4 0 55 45 20 120 1552 1286 104 2440 2258 941 4082 32 31311 19884 9658 6658 5115 3551 25 54158 33669 1070 88897

10 Noney 0 3 4 1 2 53 4 0 17 38 4 13 3 9 0 29 65 57 151 674 573 172 2204 1834 1572 916 35 11887 7873 3338 2636 2178 1628 3 21197 14579 1747 37523

11 Pherzawl 0 0 3 0 1 0 5 45 3 18 0 0 0 0 0 8 64 3 75 610 573 170 359 412 97 908 111 7884 7345 2952 2841 2174 2086 69 14887 13368 336 28591

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 7 14 5 9 18 29 4 3 1 5 0 28 53 14 95 995 954 61 2920 2701 1409 931 41 21357 15763 5604 4492 3214 2573 9 35021 26524 1479 63024

13 Tamenglong 0 1 0 1 1 29 14 2 16 23 3 12 1 10 0 35 49 29 113 770 673 81 2287 2119 1476 1418 58 14548 9549 4311 3289 2602 1952 12 25936 17640 1569 45145

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 6 0 4 78 26 3 33 18 5 8 1 4 1 65 37 85 187 870 725 170 3097 2851 1678 1419 37 17028 11413 5311 4112 2701 1967 16 30426 21105 1864 53395

15 Thoubal 0 1 20 0 47 71 185 120 93 222 12 71 10 44 1 300 505 92 897 3166 2808 699 8018 7356 3539 7632 430 89160 57396 35215 27856 20609 16625 46 163800 112471 4284 280555

430

20

5438174000 75682

Ukhrul 704

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(14th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 14th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1411773 60.31 1098960 46.94 Total

Ukhrul 111749 34974 31.30 23138 20.71

Thoubal 253581 156168 61.59 112471 44.35 Thoubal 7632

15 Thoubal 0 1 20 0 47 71 185 120 93 222 12 71 10 44 1 300 505 92 897 3166 2808 699 8018 7356 3539 7632 430 89160 57396 35215 27856 20609 16625 46 163800 112471 4284 280555

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 4 56 34 2 152 48 42 24 25 12 1 253 90 57 400 1162 1170 203 3158 3524 1496 704 20 19765 11509 6376 4065 4513 2850 31 35678 23138 1730 60546

0 11 172 14 92 854 821 871 877 1070 210 366 138 214 11 2060 2624 1037 5721 41350 37288 9974 102113 94831 40135 75682 5438 770117 551422 311307 255474 186886 154507 921 1487455 1098960 51030 2637445Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 14th February, 2022_07.30 pm


